Limietwedstrijd Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 18-10-2025

Programmanr. 9
18-10-2025 - 17:15

Heren, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1
3 Roan Krikke
4 Luca Karsten Schiler

5 Joep Barwegen
6 Motvey Tymts

vereniging inschrijftijd
HzZ&PC Heerenveen 3:44.40
HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:55.61
HZ&PC Heerenveen 3:08.94
SG. Bolsward-Workum NT

201200501
201101451
201201823
201200287

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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